Agenda

Village of
Wesley Chapel
Special

Council Meeting
February 20, 2015

7:00 PM

Town Hall

6490 Weddington Road
Wesley Chapel, NC 28104

1.
2.

Pledge of Allegiance and Invocation

Introduction of State Legislators, County
Commissioners and Council Members

Discussions on Improving Communications
-General

-Resident Requests (for example: May 5™ De-

Annexation Petition)

Summary

-State Legislators
-County Commissioners
-Village Council

Adjournment

7:00 pm
7:05

7:20

7:50

8:00




